53220 % FEB 17 P2:54	Vol <u>_<i>M98</i>_</u> Page <u>4986</u>
	 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of:
RECORDING REQUESTED BY:	Michael Burstein, Esq.
Michael Burstein, Esg.	on this 17th day of February AD 1998
WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO:	at o'clock P. M. and duly record
PAUL KAVETSKY AND NATA KAVETSKY 10835 FAIRBANKS WAY	in vol of Page 4986
CULVER CITY, CA 90230	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
	By Kattlun Rosa
APN#	- Fee, \$30.00 / Depu
QUITCLAIM	
This conveyance changes the manner in which title is held granto	pr(s) and grantee(s) remain the same and continue to hold the same
proportionate interest, R & T 11911	1. (Documentary Transfer Tax -0)
PAUL AND NATA KAVETSKY H/W 10835 FAIRBANKS WAY,	
hereby REMISES, RELEASES and QUITCLAIMS to: PAUL KAVET: Property	
	,
the following described real property in the City of,	County of, KLAMATH State of OREGON
TOWNSHIP 37 SOUTH, RANGE 10 EAST, W. M. SECTION 5: NORTH 1/2 OF NORTH 1/2 OF GOVERNMENT LOT #7. (20 ACRES MORE OR LESS) THIS CONVEYANCE IS MADE SUBJECT TO GRANT FOR RIGHT OF EXCHANGE FOR SUBSCRIPTION RIGHTS, AND SUBJECT TO RESER RIGHTS OF WAY OF RECORD, AND THOSE APPARENT ON THE LAI	WAY FOR PACIFIC POWER AND LIGHT CO. AS NEEDED IN RVATINS AND RESTRICTIONS OF RECORD, EASEMENTS AND ND.
More commonly known as:	
DATED: 12/21/97	Faul Lareton
STATE OF CALIFORNIA)55.	PAUL KAYETSKY
County of Los Angella)	abathilde
)n, 12/2/197, before me, M. Brown	NATA KAVETSKY
/are subscribed to within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/the y his/her/their signature(s) on this instrument the person(s) or the entity upon	on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) ey executed the same in his/hen/their authorized capacity(ies), and that a behalf of which person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	ICIAL NOTARY STAMP)
an n-	M MASON
gnature_MNMmm	Commission # 1146507 Notary Public - California
ail Tax States	Orange County My Comm. Expires Jul 11, 2001
ail Tax Statements to: AUL KAVETSKY and NATA KAVETSKY 10025 DAME IN THE	Contraction of the other other of the other other of the other ot
UL KAVETSKY and NATA KAVETSKY, 10835 FAIRBANKS W Name Address	/AY, CULVER CITY, CA 90230 City, State and Zip
	LICK NOTA and View

12) 30'